6. kierros

Al
TK-38 - Nasta
Kaatolupi - Veijarit
kela - Rkm
Tkk - GF

Bl
Nasta - Uljas
Nasi - Kasikaks |
Cherry | - Pumppu
Rkm - Kela

B IV

Tupla Il - Omenaiset
Rannarit Il - Seiskat |
Kasikaks Il - M-300 Il

Seiskat Il - Pmma

38-34
30-42
27-45
29-43

76-68
84-60
67-77
63-81

76-68
87-57
88-44
91-53

All
Tappi - Seiskat I
Pyrint6 - Lokomo
Tupla - Lilake
Seiskat | - vapaa

Bl
Uljas - Veijarit
M-300 I - Tellarit
Sisuke - TK-38
Tupla - Kaatolupi

29 -43

36 - 36

30 -42
72

57-87
82-62
78-66
69-75

B Il
Tappi Il - Rannarit |
Ikivihreet - Eisatuei
Lokomo - Missari
Tappi | - Cherry Il

60-84
64-80
56-88
50-94



